gt FTeETe - 609 609

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PUDUCHERRY
Thiruvettakudy, Karaikal — 609 609

NIT-PY/ADMN/2016/lkekz femifera/ Dated : 21.10.2016

OFFICE MEMORANDUM

LIST OF HOLIDAYS FOR THE YEAR 2017

The following Gazetted and Restricted Holidays will be observed by MNational Institute of

Technology Puducherry during the year 2017, Officials may avail himself / herself any two

Restricted Haolidays of his / her choice from the Restricted Haolldays list provided.
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GAZETTED HOLIDAYS

-_ihlu Holidays i _ Date bay |

1 Republic Day 26,01.2017 | Thursday
5 | Hali . 13.03.2017 | Monday

3 Mahavir layanthi 09.04,2017 Sunday

4 | Good Friday 14.04.2017 | Friday

E: Buddha Purnima 10.05.2017 | Wednesday
5 | Mdu'lFitr {Ramzan) B 26.06.2017 | Monday

7 | Independence Day il 15.08.2017 .T.uesd-a_',.r

8. Vinayakar Chaturthi 25.08.2017 Friday
_g | 1du'l Zuha (Bakrid) 02.09.2017 Eati.lrday

10. | Onam - 04.09.2017 | Monday
=5 "1 1_' | Dussehra |:‘u"ija1..'a' Dasa i) 30.09.2017 Sat urda','—

12. | Muharam 01.10.2017 | Sunday

13, | Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday 02.10.2017 | Monday

14. | Deepavali 19.10.2017 | Thursday

15, | Guru Manak's Birthday 04.11.2017 S;Itur&ay
i | Milad-Un-Nabi (Birthday of Prophet

16. st brh 02.12.2017 Saturday

17, | Christmas 2512.2017 | Monday
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Frmawrgat, F1 — 609 609

NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY PUDUCHERRY

Thiruvettakudy, Karaikal — 609 608
ESTRICTED HOLIDAYS
| 5 No Holidays Date ~ Day |
| 1. | Mew Year Day i 01.01.2017 | Sunday '
2. | Guru Govind Singh's Birthday 05.01.2017 | Thursday '
| 3. | Makar Sankranti N 14.01.2017 | Saturday |
| 4. Pongal 14.001.2007 | Saturday
: 5. 5ri Panchami / Basant Panchami 01.02.2017 | Wednesday
| 6. | GuruRavidas's Birthday 10.02.2017 | Friday
7. | Shivaji Jayanthi 13.02.2017 | Sunday i
2 Swami Dayananda Saraswathi layanthi 21.02.20017 | Tuesday |
9, Holika Dahan 12.03. 201? sSunday 1|
10, | Chaitra Sukladi ,|" Gudl Padava / Ugadl,-" l:hen l:'_h&nﬁ 28.03.2017 | Tuesday |
11. | Hazarat Ali's Eirthdaf - 11.04.2017 | Tuesday |
12, | Valsakhi / Vishu - 13.04.2017 | Thursday |
13, | Mesadi s 14042017 | Friday |
14| Vaisakhadi{Bengal)/ Bahag Bihu (Assam) 15.04.2017 | Saturday i
15. | Easter Sunday 16.04.2017 | Sunday |
16. | Guru Rabindranath’s Birthelay = 09.05.2017 | Tuesday
17. }amal Ui 'l.l"Il:I:'I 23.06.2017 | Friday
18. | Rath Yatra 25.06.2017  Sunday
19.| Raksha Bandhan 07.082017 | Monday |
20. | lanmashtami [ Vaishnav] = 15.08.2017 | Tuesday
21. | Parsi New Year's Day 17.08.2017 | Thursday
22. | Dussehra (Maha Saptami) 27.09.2017 | Wednesday
23. | Dussehra (Maha Ahstami) 28.09.2017 | Thursday
24. | Dussehra {Maha Navami) 29.09.2017 | Friday
25. | Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday 05.10.2017 Thursday
26, | Karaka Chaturthi | :Karua chouth) ga_:lgz_dl_? Sunday
27. | Deepavali (South India) 18.10.2017 | Wednesday
2B. | Maraka Chaturdasi 18.10.2017 ! Wednesday
29. | Govardhan Puja 200102017 | Friday
30. | Bhai Duj 21.10.2017 | Saturday
31. | Pratihar Sashthi / Surya Sashthi (Chhat Puja) 26.10.2017 | Thursday
32. | Guru Teg Bahadur's Martyrdom Day 24.11.2017 | Friday
33. | Christmas Eve 24.12.2017 - Sunday |
ZEE Tt FEAAT | Registrar {ifc)
I @i / Copy to A
1. All Officers & Head of the Dep
2. Academic Coordinatar L4
3. Al Notice Board (Institute & Hu&éu '
4. Catering & Transport Committes *.,%:'-—-'
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